13.09.25 Sam
20.09.25 Sam
20.09.25 Sam
21.09.25 Son
27.09.25 Sam
27.09.25 Sam
04.10.25 Sam
11.10.25 Sam
15.11.25 Sam
16.11.25 Son
16.11.25 Son
23.11.25 Son
23.11.25 Son
29.11.25 Sam

30.11.25 Son
17.01.26 Sam
24.01.26 Sam
25.01.26 Son
01.02.26 Son
01.02.26 Son
07.02.26 Sam
07.02.26 Sam
14.02.26 Sam
15.02.26 Son
21.02.26 Sam
21.02.26 Sam
28.02.26 Sam
28.02.26 Sam
07.03.26 Sam
07.03.26 Sam

15.00
15.00
16.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
14.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
15.00

14.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
14.00
16.00
14.00
15.00
14.00
15.00
16.00

Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
TSV Kremperheide

BSV Bad Bramstedt

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
Sport-Club Itzehoe
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
Sport-Club Itzehoe

TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide

BSV Bad Bramstedt

TSV Kremperheide

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
Sport-Club Itzehoe

BSV Bad Bramstedt

TSV Kremperheide

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
Sport-Club Itzehoe

BSV Bad Bramstedt
Sport-Club Itzehoe

BSV Bad Bramstedt

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide

1. SHBV-Regionsliga Suid-West 2025/2026

TSV Kremperheide

BSV Bad Bramstedt
Sport-Club Itzehoe

TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide

BSV Bad Bramstedt

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
BSV Bad Bramstedt

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
Sport-Club Itzehoe

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide

Sport-Club Itzehoe
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
Sport-Club ltzehoe

TSV Kremperheide

SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
BSV Bad Bramstedt

TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide
Sport-Club Itzehoe
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
BSV Bad Bramstedt

TSV Kremperheide
Barmstedter MTV v. 1864
SG Lohe-Rickelshof/Heide
TSV Kremperheide

TSV Kremperheide



